
                             Heart O' North Conference Championship Meet
                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1  929  Marcus Peterson          12  Barron                       17:59.8  5:48 
      2    2 1045  Emmett Johnson           10  Northwestern                 18:09.1  5:51 
      3    3  942  Lucas Anderson            9  Bloomer                      18:10.1  5:51 
      4    4  948  Anders Michaelsen         9  Bloomer                      18:25.2  5:56 
      5    5 1050  Bennett Nelson           11  Northwestern                 18:32.2  5:58 
      6    6  975  Joseph Jensen            12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          18:36.5  6:00 
      7    7 1070  Viktor Knigge            11  St. Croix Falls              18:51.8  6:05 
      8    8 1025  Ethan Stewart            10  Ladysmith                    19:01.9  6:08 
      9    9 1046  Ian Kalin                10  Northwestern                 19:11.1  6:11 
     10   10 1047  Jacob Kephart            12  Northwestern                 19:15.4  6:12 
     11   11  978  Elijah Poppe             10  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          19:17.7  6:13 
     12   12 1023  Eli Rogers               10  Ladysmith                    19:20.0  6:14 
     13   13  945  Jaden Halom              12  Bloomer                      19:20.7  6:14 
     14   14 1072  Mason Peer               12  St. Croix Falls              19:20.7  6:14 
     15   15  963  Tyler Larson             12  Cameron                      19:27.4  6:16 
     16   16  949  Evan Rogge               10  Bloomer                      19:38.3  6:20 
     17   17 1052  Ryan Wick                11  Northwestern                 19:43.5  6:21 
     18   18  947  Dominick Meisner         10  Bloomer                      19:48.5  6:23 
     19   19 1022  Blake Prince             11  Ladysmith                    19:48.8  6:23 
     20   20 1042  Preston Brilla           11  Northwestern                 19:58.6  6:26 
     21   21 1027  Pete West                11  Ladysmith                    19:59.1  6:26 
     22   22 1026  Jack West                11  Ladysmith                    20:07.3  6:29 
     23   23 1055  Grant Popp                9  Spooner                      20:10.7  6:30 
     24   24 1049  Cole Lahti               10  Northwestern                 20:11.2  6:30 
     25      1048  Peter Kephart            10  Northwestern                 20:23.2  6:34 
     26      1043  Hunter Follis            11  Northwestern                 20:32.3  6:37 
     27      1044  Kyle Granquist           11  Northwestern                 20:35.4  6:38 
     28   25 1056  Luke Popp                 9  Spooner                      20:40.0  6:40 
     29   26  950  Parker Ruff              10  Bloomer                      20:51.7  6:43 
     30   27  979  Liam Tschumperlin        12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          20:58.0  6:45 
     31   28  931  Hunter Schultz           12  Barron                       21:05.6  6:48 
     32   29 1021  Bishop Peterson          11  Ladysmith                    21:06.8  6:48 
     33   30 1010  Chase McCallum           11  Hayward                      21:14.0  6:51 
     34   31  944  Gavin Gehrig             11  Bloomer                      21:15.5  6:51 
     35   32  961  Tanner Gerber            11  Cameron                      21:18.0  6:52 
     36   33  974  Austin Hamholm           10  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          21:21.7  6:53 
     37      1051  Cody Van Camp            12  Northwestern                 21:25.4  6:54 
     38   34 1069  Tristan Hanson           11  St. Croix Falls              21:26.9  6:55 
     39   35  964  Nick Newland             12  Cameron                      21:38.3  6:58 
     40   36 1008  Reese Harrison           11  Hayward                      21:39.9  6:59 
     41   37 1009  Zach Laier               10  Hayward                      21:45.9  7:01 
     42       989  Wayne Ankarlo            12  Cumberland/Turtle Lake       21:53.4  7:03 
     43   38 1004  Seth Becker               9  Hayward                      21:55.1  7:04 
     44       946  Jackson Jones            10  Bloomer                      22:14.6  7:10 
     45   39  932  Isaiah Tallman           12  Barron                       22:30.3  7:15 
     46   40  928  Eli Metcalf              11  Barron                       22:58.6  7:24 
     47   41  965  Jacob Pearson            10  Cameron                      23:04.2  7:26 
     48   42 1071  Austin Lunzer            10  St. Croix Falls              23:13.6  7:29 
     49   43 1067  Connor Dyzak              9  St. Croix Falls              23:14.4  7:29 
     50      1041  Nikita Achucarro         12  Northwestern                 23:18.3  7:31 
     51   44 1068  Lincoln Ferris            9  St. Croix Falls              23:20.9  7:31 
     52   45  962  Hayden Hince             10  Cameron                      23:42.0  7:38 
     53   46 1011  Logan Poppe               9  Hayward                      23:48.9  7:40 
     54   47 1006  Eli Geidel                9  Hayward                      23:52.2  7:41 
     55       943  Willy Bischel             9  Bloomer                      24:02.7  7:45 
     56   48 1054  Zach Meyers               9  Spooner                      24:24.6  7:52 
     57       951  Clayne Swartz             9  Bloomer                      24:35.2  7:55 
     58   49  976  Brody Killoren           12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          24:38.8  7:56 
     59   50  977  Nolan Loiselle           12  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          24:40.6  7:57 
     60   51 1057  Ben Reedy                 9  Spooner                      24:53.8  8:01 
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     61   52  930  Broderick Schneider      10  Barron                       25:48.4  8:19 
     62   53  973  Will Beckman             11  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser          26:45.3  8:37 
     63   54 1053  Michael Beggs             9  Spooner                      27:37.9  8:54 
     64   55 1007  Gabe Hanson               9  Hayward                      28:23.7  9:09 
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       1.    43  Northwestern                               (18:58.3  94:51.3 1:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Emmett Johnson            10 18:09.1
       2      5  Bennett Nelson            11 18:32.2
       3      9  Ian Kalin                 10 19:11.1
       4     10  Jacob Kephart             12 19:15.4
       5     17  Ryan Wick                 11 19:43.5
       6   ( 20) Preston Brilla            11 19:58.6
       7   ( 24) Cole Lahti                10 20:11.2

       2.    54  Bloomer                                    (19:04.6  95:22.8 1:38.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lucas Anderson             9 18:10.1
       2      4  Anders Michaelsen          9 18:25.2
       3     13  Jaden Halom               12 19:20.7
       4     16  Evan Rogge                10 19:38.3
       5     18  Dominick Meisner          10 19:48.5
       6   ( 26) Parker Ruff               10 20:51.7
       7   ( 31) Gavin Gehrig              11 21:15.5

       3.    82  Ladysmith                                  (19:39.5  98:17.1 1:05.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Ethan Stewart             10 19:01.9
       2     12  Eli Rogers                10 19:20.0
       3     19  Blake Prince              11 19:48.8
       4     21  Pete West                 11 19:59.1
       5     22  Jack West                 11 20:07.3
       6   ( 29) Bishop Peterson           11 21:06.8

       4.   126  Chetek/Weyerhaeuser                        (20:58.6  104:52.7 6:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Joseph Jensen             12 18:36.5
       2     11  Elijah Poppe              10 19:17.7
       3     27  Liam Tschumperlin         12 20:58.0
       4     33  Austin Hamholm            10 21:21.7
       5     49  Brody Killoren            12 24:38.8
       6   ( 50) Nolan Loiselle            12 24:40.6
       7   ( 53) Will Beckman              11 26:45.3

       5.   140  St. Croix Falls                            (21:13.5  106:07.4 4:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Viktor Knigge             11 18:51.8
       2     14  Mason Peer                12 19:20.7
       3     34  Tristan Hanson            11 21:26.9
       4     42  Austin Lunzer             10 23:13.6
       5     43  Connor Dyzak               9 23:14.4
       6   ( 44) Lincoln Ferris             9 23:20.9

       6.   160  Barron                                     (22:04.6  110:22.7 7:48.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Marcus Peterson           12 17:59.8
       2     28  Hunter Schultz            12 21:05.6
       3     39  Isaiah Tallman            12 22:30.3
       4     40  Eli Metcalf               11 22:58.6
       5     52  Broderick Schneider       10 25:48.4
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       7.   168  Cameron                                    (21:50.0  109:09.9 4:14.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Tyler Larson              12 19:27.4
       2     32  Tanner Gerber             11 21:18.0
       3     35  Nick Newland              12 21:38.3
       4     41  Jacob Pearson             10 23:04.2
       5     45  Hayden Hince              10 23:42.0

       8.   187  Hayward                                    (22:04.8  110:23.8 2:34.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Chase McCallum            11 21:14.0
       2     36  Reese Harrison            11 21:39.9
       3     37  Zach Laier                10 21:45.9
       4     38  Seth Becker                9 21:55.1
       5     46  Logan Poppe                9 23:48.9
       6   ( 47) Eli Geidel                 9 23:52.2
       7   ( 55) Gabe Hanson                9 28:23.7

       9.   201  Spooner                                    (23:33.4  117:47.0 7:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Grant Popp                 9 20:10.7
       2     25  Luke Popp                  9 20:40.0
       3     48  Zach Meyers                9 24:24.6
       4     51  Ben Reedy                  9 24:53.8
       5     54  Michael Beggs              9 27:37.9


